
2024 NZ National Secondary and
Intermediate School Champs

West Wave Pool and Leisure Centre

Saturday, 5 October 2024 ~ Sunday, 6 October 2024

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.0

Synchro

1 51.84 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) + Pip Lee (2009)  -- Scots College
Wellington + St Cuthbert`s College

2 46.80 Kobe Fox (2008) + Ross Miller (2008)  -- Rangitoto college + Onslow
College

3 41.58 Riley Oxenham (2008) + Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Albany Senior High
School + Rangitoto College

4 32.64 Abraham Li (2007) + Tanner Costin (2007)  -- Elim Christian College
+ Rutherford College

5 31.68 Jade Dockery (2010) + Tuini Allen (2010)  -- Green Bay high school
+ Kristin

6 31.50 Beatrix Nicol (2009) + Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College

7 31.20 Antonia Rhind-Rushton (2008) + Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Waitakere
College + Waitakere college

8 29.76 Charlotte Wilson (2010) + Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Westlake Girls High
School + Western Springs College

9 29.40 Ariane Dawson (2009) + Esther Comber (2011)  -- Rangitoto College
+ Baradene College

10 24.30 Brooke Glidden (2012) + Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- Ponsonby
intermediate + Takapuna Normal Intermediate

11 21.90 Claudia Evison (2009) + Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Diocesan School
for Girls + Kowhai Intermediate

12 21.30 Jimmy Lyons (2010) + Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- Westlake Boys High
School + Albany Junior High School

13 21.00 Celeste Mullen (2012) + Wota Li (2012)  -- Northcross Intermediate

14 19.20 Caity Gollogly (2012) + Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011)  -- Diocesan
School for Girls

15 18.00 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) + Mya Ranby (2008)  -- Albany Senior High
School
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Rank Score Name

Bomb

1 28.50 Ross Miller (2008)  -- Onslow College

2 27.00 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

3 26.00 Jimmy Lyons (2010)  -- Westlake Boys High School

4 24.50 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Primary Scho

5= 23.50 Tanner Costin (2007)  -- Rutherford College

5= 23.50 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto college

7= 22.50 Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- Takapuna Normal Intermediate

7= 22.50 Mya Ranby (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

9 22.00 Wota Li (2012)  -- Northcross Intermediate

10 21.50 Emily Ng (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Primary Scho

11= 21.00 Caity Gollogly (2012)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

11= 21.00 Sophie Derbyshire (2006)  -- Scots College Wellington

11= 21.00 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Albany Senior High School

14= 20.50 Ethan Wills (2011)  -- Albany junior high school

14= 20.50 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- Westlake Girls High School

14= 20.50 Lucia Luxton (2008)  -- St Hildas Collegiate

17 20.00 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

18 19.50 Amelia Greene (2012)  -- Albany Junior High School

19 18.50 Aoife Kernaghan (2010)  -- Carmel College

20= 18.00 Celeste Mullen (2012)  -- Northcross Intermediate

20= 18.00 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

22= 17.50 Calvin Allen (2011)  -- Albany Junior High School

22= 17.50 Rebekah Bell (2012)  -- Albany Junior High School

24 17.00 Caleb Hunt (2011)  -- Albany Junior High School

25 13.50 Paige Davidson (2012)  -- Albany Junior High School

26 12.50 Genevieve Anderson (2011)  -- Albany Junior High School

Rip

1 27.50 Sophie Derbyshire (2006)  -- Scots College Wellington

2 25.50 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- Kristin

3 23.50 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

4 23.00 Lucia Luxton (2008)  -- St Hildas Collegiate

5 22.50 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Western Springs College

6 22.00 Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- Takapuna Normal Intermediate

7= 21.50 Pip Lee (2009)  -- St Cuthbert`s College

7= 21.50 Ross Miller (2008)  -- Onslow College

9= 21.00 Isla Sellar (2007)  -- Diocesan

9= 21.00 Lucy Nair (2008)  -- wellington east girls collage

11 20.50 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto college

12 20.00 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- Westlake Girls High School

13 19.00 Eva Rangiawha (2012)  -- Hamilton west school

14 18.50 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

15 18.00 Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Green Bay high school

16 17.50 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Albany Senior High School

17 17.00 Tanner Costin (2007)  -- Rutherford College
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